
16.04.2024 Adana Racecourse - Entries (Day 1)

1. Race Condition 3,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 58,00 kg
1800m. Turf Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.48.95

1 AKINLARBEYİ 3y 61 AKI. ÖZTÜRK 55 13-2221
2 ASMAR DUBAI 3y 58 MUS. ÖZDEMİR 44 2-4210
3 BOUCHERON 3y 58 ÖME. EROĞLU 47 514596
4 FAST MAN 3y 58 CEM. DURMAZ 35 7-42333
5 PATRICK WILDING 3y 58 GÜL. YANIK 56 8-57222
6 POWER OF LAV 3y 56 EMR. KARAYEL 41 5-471
7 ROSWELL 3y 55 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 40 17-06
8 SONATO VIE 3y 55 M. TAH. AKSOY 45 319-564
9 CARDINAL SHOT 3y 53 MUR. AKTAŞ 56 16-4474
10 ELIYNZA 3y 53 OSM. İPEK 39 612607
11 GIRL OF DORA 3y 53 ALİ SAÇAN 44 86-5420
12 MUKTADİR 3y 53 HAK. BAY 38 538553
13 ROSE OF ROSES 3y 53 M. ALİ KARABULUT 38 1570-20
14 RUN BORN 3y 53 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 48 53-1996
15 KİNJAL 3y 55 HAB. ÖZKAN 52 12-0
16 SEMPRE LİBERA 3y 53 MUR. KARABULUT 53 80178-0
17 LAST SHOT 3y 55 MEH. ÇELİK 53 1-3
18 ÜÇ MATRA 3y 53 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 36 2-02028
19 ONE MAN ARMY 3y 58 AYS. AKGÜN 43 631
20 DURUŞU YETER 3y 58 FUA. ARSLAN 38 5-06170
21 ES GÜL HANIM 3y 53 BÜL. KOCAMAN 38 621-74
22 LUCKY LEXİ 3y 56 M. REŞ. AKKAN 34 2234
23 BOSETTI 3y 56 MUS. ÖZDEMİR 42 1
24 MERIBEL 3y 53 AYF. ŞİMŞEK 32 005700
25 BLACK CAT 3y 54 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 32 4-01550
26 BY CURA 3y 56 SER. BİÇER 37 8-97522
27 LOOK NEWS 3y 53 SIR. DEMİR 37 13-0475
28 BİBULA 3y 56 DİN. KARABULUT 36 32477
29 ÇAKIRKAŞLI 3y 55 SER. BİÇER 4
30 END OF VANESSA 3y 53 İ. HAL. DEMİR 16 70-8085

2. Race Handicap 14/H2,  3 Years Old Thoroughbreds, kg
1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:2.00.00

1 KIZIL YÜREK 3y 60,5 ÖZD. AÇAR 50 225042
2 ASİL AZRA 3y 60 AKI. ULUSOY 49 358672
3 NİCOBAR 3y 57,5 TOL. KARTAL 44 3-13425
4 AYGÜL KIZ 3y 56,5 MEH. DURMAZ 42 96-6371
5 RAIN KING 3y 56 ÜMİ. YAĞMUR 41 31
6 DURUŞU YETER 3y 54,5 FUA. ARSLAN 38 5-06170
7 MUKTADİR 3y 54,5 HAK. BAY 38 538553
8 ÜÇ MATRA 3y 53,5 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 36 2-02028
9 LUCKY LEXİ 3y 52,5 M. REŞ. AKKAN 34 2234
10 BLACK LORD 3y 52 BEŞ. KAYA 33 353524
11 BABA DERVİŞ 3y 51,5 KAD. FELHAN 32 0-92109
12 BLACK CAT 3y 51,5 İRF. KARAKEÇİ 32 4-01550
13 FONZARELLI 3y 50 OĞU. TEKCAN 29 8-84468
14 MISS MEISTER 3y 50 HAS. KOÇYİĞİT 29 2-58100
15 TRAINER FATHER 3y 50 HAC. KAYA 29 044534
16 ÇÖLDE CEYLAN 3y 50 AHM. POLAT 16 7760-07
17 GOLD PLANE 3y 50 F. M AKILLI 13 078864

3. Race Condition 4,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, 51,00 60,00 61,50kg
1800m. Turf Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:1.48.95

1 GEL OGLİM 4y 60 S. ERC. BECENE 84 3-03122
2 KUMTEPER 4y 58 İHS. ERTEN 73 42-8261
3 BENBULBEN 5y 57,5 H. NUR SAÇAN 35 74446-0
4 BLACK LION 5y 57,5 MEH. KARAARSLAN 89 4426-72
5 BÜLENT 5y 57,5 MET. COKTAV 72 423025
6 QUEIMADA GRANDE 7y 57,5 H. NAF. ŞENGÜL 92 2152-54
7 VICTORY WEAPON 5y 57,5 ANN. KÖSEALİ 87 24-3676
8 OĞLUM ÇİÇEK 4y 56 SER. ÇİÇEK 55 422-314
9 UMUTBEY 4y 56 OKA. MALGİL 64 463-577
10 WINDMILL 4y 56 TUN. SEVDİMBAŞ 46 23479-7
11 MADAM ORACLE 4y 54 EMR. KARAYEL 65 12-4268
12 TEMPESTA MIA 4y 54 S. KIV. ÖNDER 56 4-45538
13 HANİFE SULTAN 6y 56,5 KEN. BAŞBOĞA 87 64-5153
14 LION CHILD 6y 57,5 AHM. ÖZKAN 64 0272-08
15 AMADIS 6y 57,5 MÜG. DİNÇ 60 55-3453
16 DEMİRKURT 7y 57,5 UFU. KURTLAR 89 147-405
17 SANTORINI 5y 55,5 İSM. HADİOĞLU 37 450906
18 KİNJAL 3y 47 HAB. ÖZKAN 52 12-0
19 BLACK DEVRAN 4y 56 AYK. TUT 30 878304
20 ATOM CEMİL 7y 57,5 ALİ KAYA 65 1367-60
21 DEE MARK (USA) 4y 54 MÜZ. KARABULUT 37 748066

4. Race Handicap 14/H2,  3 Years Old And Up Thoroughbreds, kg
1300m. Turf Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.15.38

1 OBLIVION 4y 63 AHM. BARMAN 50 63-7132
2 VIKING GIRL 4y 63 RAM. TAŞ 50 1250-97
3 CALL ME CHAMP 5y 63 REF. ÇEVİK 48 052634
4 SECRET LAV 3y 54,5 MEH. ÇELİK 48 318-540
5 ALUCARD 4y 60,5 ADİ. YARDIMCI 45 36-0567
6 GEZZAL 4y 60,5 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 45 552-560
7 MOON AND SUN 4y 57 KAS. GÜMÜŞ 38 73977-8
8 GIRL OF SPEED 4y 56,5 TAY. TUTUMLU 37 2-70-868
9 GOLDEN KEY 4y 55 SER. ÜLGEN 34 7437-09
10 AMANDERO 4y 54 AHM. KILIÇCIOĞLU 32 558-700
11 MERRY MOON 4y 52,5 MUS. TUNCAY 29 47597-8
12 ANADOLU ALEVİ 4y 50 İ. HAL. DEMİR 22 70-9890
13 MASAL MİNA 4y 59,5 ANI. KÖSEOĞLU 43 951368
14 THE KING SIAYER 3y 52 İ. UMU. CİYHAN 43 1
15 GLOWMANE 4y 59 SEF. ÇIKMAZ 42 535570
16 KING OF THE SOUTH 5y 59,5 GEN. ALBAYRAK 41 785570
17 QUEEN OF PELIN 3y 50 A. ALP. SİLSÜPÜR 39 5515
18 SOLIT FRIEND 4y 56,5 HÜS. FELHAN 37 328788
19 SANTORINI 5y 57,5 İSM. HADİOĞLU 37 450906
20 EL MASTER 4y 56,5 M. NUR KILINÇ 37 5-62364
21 DEE MARK (USA) 4y 56,5 MÜZ. KARABULUT 37 748066
22 SPEED LOG 4y 56,5 SAV. SEVLER 37 6-8240
23 APOLLONİA 4y 55,5 MUS. KAVUŞAK 35 5440-06
24 MERIBEL 3y 50 AYF. ŞİMŞEK 32 005700
25 BLACK DEVRAN 4y 53 AYK. TUT 30 878304
26 SKY OF THUNDER 4y 51 ERG. OKYAR 26 008809



 
5. Race Condition 1/DHÖW,  3 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 57,00 kg

1000m. Turf Prize: 1.)273.000TL 2.)109.200TL 3.)54.600TL 4.)27.300TL 5.)13.650TL   B.T:1.05.83

1 ACARBAY 3y 57 M. REŞ. YILDIZ
2 AĞA LAMİH 3y 57 MUS. YARDIMCI
3 AKMERİÇ 3y 57 DEN. KURTEL
4 ARTUKOĞLU 3y 57 ÖME. KARAÇİZMELİ
5 ASIL OĞUL 3y 57 RAM. KAYA
6 AYAZ TAY 3y 57 SON. NARİN
7 BABADENİZ 3y 57 MEH. DİLBER
8 BAFRA BEYİ 3y 57 CER. SUBAŞI
9 BAĞDAT ASLANI 3y 57 NÜS. CANPOLAT
10 BAŞKAN HAT 3y 57 İ. HAL. ÜNLÜ
11 BAY YAKUT 3y 57 S. SAD. BİÇER
12 BAYRAM ABİ 3y 57 ÜMİ. ARSLAN
13 BENDENİZ 3y 57 MEH. KAHRAMAN
14 BENİİZLE 3y 57 N. ARİ. KURTEL
15 BERMANDO 3y 57 DİL. AKDOĞAN
16 BLACK EQUESTRIAN 3y 57 ŞER. ATLI
17 BÜYÜK DAĞ 3y 57 MÜS. ŞEKER
18 CAN ALİM 3y 57 B. BAK. BOYRAZ
19 DEMİRCİ TAY 3y 57 ERK. DOĞAN
20 ENDORFİN 3y 57 ŞER. ATLI
21 ES POLAT BEY 3y 57 NUR. CANPOLAT
22 ESERBABA 3y 57 ERK. DOĞAN
23 ESKİ KALELİ 3y 57 HAY. ELMA
24 FERHAT KARDEŞ 3y 57 MEH. CANLIKA
25 FEVZİHAN 3y 57 BUB. CANPOLAT
26 FIRTINA BEŞİR 3y 57 SEL. AKKILIÇ
27 FIRTINA BEY 3y 57 ŞER. AĞRI
28 GEL CİHANIM 3y 57 MEH. DİLBER
29 GÖLGENİN GÜCÜ 3y 57 SER. ÜLGEN
30 GREEN MILE 3y 57 İLH. TEKİNALP
31 GÜMRAH 3y 57 İ. HAK. BOYRAZ
32 HARPUTAĞASI 3y 57 E. KAY. ERGİN
33 KALP YARASI 3y 57 FEH. İLERİ
34 KARA OĞUL 3y 57 RAM. KAYA
35 KARAKENAN 3y 57 DİL. ELMA
36 KATI ZAMANI 3y 57 MUS. KATI
37 KIVIRCIK OKTAY 3y 57 İBR. KAYA
38 KOCA ZEYBEK 3y 57 MAH. KARAKEÇİ
39 KOÇ ABİ 3y 57 CER. SUBAŞI
40 KOŞU DEĞİRMENİ 3y 57 MUS. KAPLAN
41 LUXOR BOY 3y 57 ŞER. ATLI
42 MARAKAYBO 3y 57 MEH. DURMAZ
43 MİR KASIRGASI 3y 57 F. EMİ. AKIL
44 MURAT REİS 3y 57 NİH. KARATOPRAK
45 MÜKREMİN 3y 57 ERK. DOĞAN
46 NECMİ BABA 3y 57 U. Y ARDAHAN
47 NİŞANGAH 3y 57 LÜT. SABANCI
48 NURÇAY AĞASI 3y 57 NÜS. CANPOLAT
49 ODABAŞI 3y 57 MUR. YAYIK
50 RUN FOR YUNUS 3y 57 HAL. KATI
51 SAMSUNLU CAN 3y 57 MEH. DOĞAN
52 SEROKCAN 3y 57 CEM. DURMAZ
53 SOYLU YAĞIZ 3y 57 MUS. ÖGE
54 SÜR PATRON 3y 57 MEH. ARSLAN
55 ŞÜKRÜ BEG 3y 57 MÜS. AKBIYIK
56 TERZİ ŞEVKET 3y 57 Ş. ERK. ŞAR
57 TUMBUL ENES 3y 57 RAM. TUMBUL
58 UÇAN TUNAY 3y 57 FUA. CANLIKA
59 URFA KALESİ 3y 57 İBR. KAYA
60 YAĞIZKAYA 3y 57 İBR. KAYA
61 YANACAK 3y 57 ALİ. BAYRAM
62 ABUDABİ GÜZELİ 3y 55 MEH. AKGÜNLÜ
63 ACI BİBER 3y 55 SEL. AKKILIÇ
64 AKKRALİÇE 3y 55 MUZ. ŞENBAHAR
65 ALEV OVA 3y 55 RAM. ÖZYİĞİT
66 ALYAZMAM 3y 55 ÖME. KARAÇİZMELİ
67 ANLAYIŞLI KIZ 3y 55 RAM. KAYA
68 ARAPGİR ÜZÜMÜ 3y 55 İ. HAK. BOYRAZ
69 ARASLI TORUNU 3y 55 BAR. TİNİZ
70 ASELİM 3y 55 KUT. SAÇAN
71 AYDEMYAN 3y 55 MEH. YILDIZ
72 AYSARISI 3y 55 M. KUR. EMİN
73 BAL BERFİN 3y 55 ZEY. DOĞAN
74 BAŞAK KURDU 3y 55 FEH. İLERİ
75 BİRGÜL KIZI 3y 55 BUB. CANPOLAT
76 BOZOVALI KIZ 3y 55 BİL. DOĞAN
77 CANBEDESİM 3y 55 HAY. ELMA
78 CEHTER 3y 55 ÖME. KARAÇİZMELİ
79 ÇOLPAN IŞIĞI 3y 55 BEŞ. KAYA
80 DAĞ YOLU 3y 55 RAM. KAYA

81 DERİN ADA 3y 55 BEŞ. KAYA
82 EFLİN 3y 55 BÜL. KAPLAN

6. Race Condition 3/DHÖW,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 58,00 kg
1800m. Turf Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:1.59.20

1 BEDOBEY 4y 60 ASU. YENİCE 46 051722
2 AKMANOĞLU 4y 58 D. DEN. KANAR 42 642671
3 BABA CAVİT 4y 58 ASİ. YILDIZ 61 6-31436
4 NEZENGÜL 4y 58 İSM. ULAŞ 63 444222
5 OĞLUM FARUK 4y 58 M. ALİ KATI 44 4858-01
6 GÖKÇEKURT 4y 59 BEŞ. KAYA 42 104142
7 MENEKŞENUR 4y 56 E. CAN TOPÇU 36 303-419
8 TRAKUS 4y 55 MEH. AKDEMİR 43 636549
9 GÖL LALEM 4y 53 RAM. KOCAAĞAÇ 44 22905-7
10 ÖFKELİ KIZ 4y 53 ABD. KEKLİK 32 48-9896
11 ŞAŞKOVA 4y 53 MÜS. ASLAN 35 1407-70
12 ZİLOŞUM 4y 53 MUS. DOĞAN 36 1479-0
13 ASİLASLAN 4y 60 SER. AKAN 52 312335
14 KAYA FIRTINASI 4y 61 RAM. KAYA 38 042431
15 ÖNÜ AÇIK 4y 55 İZZ. AZİZ 43 2210-46
16 SİYAH ATEŞ 4y 53 FAT. TÜLEK 45 30-3096
17 HEYFA 4y 53 SER. ŞAHİN 43 7777-93
18 MADENCİ 4y 58 ABD. ÇERMAN 40 301452
19 SER ŞÖVALYE 4y 55 BAR. ERİŞEN 49 75751-9
20 DELİ TURBO 4y 58 NUR. TURAN 39 22-5100
21 ALTIN NİGAR 4y 56 TAY. DEMİR 35 3-74581
22 CİDALI 4y 55 AHM. KAYA 50 22560-0
23 ÇELİKMERT 4y 55 SAD. AY 48 330570
24 İKİMİZ 4y 56 MUZ. YARDIMCI 37 9-14843
25 LEJYONER 4y 55 BEK. AKYAVUZ 46 42880-3
26 TUMBUL SERHAN 4y 56 LET. DOĞAN 41 754317
27 ERTUĞBEYİ 4y 58 CER. SUBAŞI 36 575251
28 KINGKAYA 4y 58 AHM. KAYA 36 403901
29 VESİM 4y 58 HAL. AKGÖBEK 36 237170
30 ATEŞ AYAZ 4y 55 GİZ. ÇAKMAKOĞLU 36 1-74996
31 MUŞYILDIZI 4y 53 KUT. SAÇAN 29 6049-00
32 İDİLYILDIZ 4y 53 SON. TEKİNALP 46 15324-0
33 VEZİRKÖPRÜ 4y 55 FER. GÜNDÜZ 42 2050-55
34 ALTINAY 4y 53 HAS. ARSLAN 34 41-5060
35 MEYBUZ 4y 56 SİN. ÇİZİK 33 00-1077
36 SELÇUKLU RÜZGARI 4y 55 M. BOZ. UÇAR 37 40-0402
37 CESURADIM 4y 58 YAS. OZAN 38 646461
38 BEY BEY 4y 55 MAH. DOĞAN 28 508617
39 PRESTİJ 4y 58 İZZ. AZİZ 41 01356
40 MAMACİTA BONİTA 4y 53 MİT. KATI 31 6480-06
41 ORKUTAY 4y 54 SER. ŞAHİN 28 408910
42 UĞURBÖCEĞİM 4y 53 ERO. YÜCEL 41 4160
43 LAL HANIM 4y 53 A. FİR. KANATLI 30 004-758
44 DAMLA GÜLÜ 4y 53 HÜS. KAYA 37 90108-7
45 KABAHAYDAR SULTANI 4y 53 İBR. KAYA 16 746784



83 EFLİN ESLEM 3y 55 B. BAK. BOYRAZ
84 ESİNİN KIZI 3y 55 SEM. KATI
85 FERAYIM 3y 55 KEM. ALTIN
86 FERİDE HATUN 3y 55 SUA. TOPÇU
87 GİTANA 3y 55 MUS. DOĞAN
88 GÖKÇEYOL 3y 55 ENV. YILDIZ

89 GÖRKEMLİKIZ 3y 55 C. TAH.
BURHANLIOĞLU

90 GÖZEGER 3y 55 SON. NARİN
91 GÜL DERYA 3y 55 MÜS. ŞEKER
92 GÜL RENGİN 3y 55 HÜS. GENÇ
93 GÜLFERZİN 3y 55 M. KUR. EMİN
94 GÜLÜZAR HATUN 3y 55 SEL. AKKILIÇ
95 GÜNÇE KIZ 3y 55 BEŞ. KAYA
96 HIZLI YILDIZ 3y 55 S. SAD. BİÇER
97 HİNDİBA 3y 55 SEF. ÇIKMAZ
98 IŞIK PERİ 3y 55 İBR. ÇELİK
99 ITIR ÇİÇEĞİ 3y 55 NUR. TURAN
100 İĞDE AĞACI 3y 55 FER. TURAN
101 İNCİYİM 3y 55 ERK. DOĞAN
102 JÜLİDEKIZ 3y 55 MET. ÇALDIRAN
103 KAÇAR ÜLFET 3y 55 ÖME. YARDIMCI
104 KARANURA 3y 55 MUS. YARDIMCI
105 KIRMIZI BİBER 3y 55 SER. DOĞAN
106 KIRSEVİL 3y 55 FEH. İLERİ
107 KRALİÇE DEVASENA 3y 55 FAT. YARDIMCI
108 KUMRALIM 3y 55 GÜN. SAÇAN
109 KUMRU SULTAN 3y 55 ABD. ADANIR
110 KÜÇÜK EDA 3y 55 MEH. FELHAN
111 MARİYAKIZI 3y 55 HAL. SUNKAR
112 MEVAHANIM 3y 55 KUT. SAÇAN
113 NARLIK GÜZELİ 3y 55 KAD. FELHAN
114 NAZDARKIZI 3y 55 MEH. ÖZTEKİN
115 NAZİKO 3y 55 SED. YILDIRIM
116 NAZLIGONCA 3y 55 İ. HAK. BOYRAZ
117 NERGİZLİ 3y 55 NER. YAYIK
118 PRINCESS BEAN 3y 55 HAL. SARIDAL
119 RÜYADA 3y 55 MEH. BECENE
120 SAKARBAŞININPRE... 3y 55 AYH. ATALAN
121 SARI TEHLİKE 3y 55 H. HÜS. AYRANCI
122 SATAN KIZI 3y 55 MEH. DOĞAN
123 SEMENDİN GÜCÜ 3y 55 MEH. ARSLAN
124 SEMRAM 3y 55 MEH. DİLBER
125 TÜM GÖNÜL 3y 55 ERK. DOĞAN
126 VİZYONLU 3y 55 HAY. ELMA
127 ZEYNEPCANKIZI 3y 55 HÜS. BECENE



 
7. Race Condition 4/DHÖW,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 59,50 kg

1300m. Turf Prize: 1.)192.000TL 2.)76.800TL 3.)38.400TL 4.)19.200TL 5.)9.600TL   B.T:1.23.55

1 YİĞİTBATUHAN 7y 59,5 MUR. CÖMERT 99 4-26123
2 SULEIMAN 8y 57,5 ÖME. EROĞLU 70 0-37418
3 NEZENGÜL 4y 56 İSM. ULAŞ 63 444222
4 ALİBEĞ 7y 55,5 EMİ. DİREKLİ 88 56-9725
5 GÜLAĞA 6y 55,5 DİD. ÖZBEK 77 163141
6 KILIÇBAĞI 5y 55,5 SON. NARİN 52 479-080
7 KURTOBA 5y 55,5 NİH. KARATOPRAK 89 250-735
8 ZEKİ DAYI 9y 55,5 ERK. GENÇEL 85 15259-0
9 ÇIĞGÜZELİ 7y 53,5 MUS. ÖZTÜRK 85 8697-93
10 EPARVEN 5y 53,5 HAK. ÇELİK 85 7511-55
11 TUMBUL ÇİÇEĞİ 8y 53,5 REŞ. TUMBUL 96 5-26644
12 ATHENA 4y 53 BÜL. KAPLAN 37 605719
13 ALTINEKEN 5y 53,5 ADİ. ALTIN 58 9-65877
14 TUĞBATAY 5y 53,5 SAM. KANDİL 49 434446
15 OĞLUMBENİM 6y 55,5 NAİ. KARAKEÇİ 70 451005
16 GÖL LALEM 4y 52 RAM. KOCAAĞAÇ 44 22905-7
17 SER ŞÖVALYE 4y 54 BAR. ERİŞEN 49 75751-9
18 ÇELİKMERT 4y 54 SAD. AY 48 330570
19 KIRATKIZI 6y 53,5 HAC. KANDEMİR 50 7-50983
20 YEĞEN 5y 55,5 CEN. ÇETİN 37 446762
21 VESİM 4y 56 HAL. AKGÖBEK 36 237170
22 FEZACAN 6y 55,5 REM. DENİZ 52 07318-7
23 BEY BEY 4y 54 MAH. DOĞAN 28 508617

8. Race Handicap 14/DHÖ/H2,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg
2100m. Turf Prize: 1.)163.000TL 2.)65.200TL 3.)32.600TL 4.)16.300TL 5.)8.150TL   B.T:2.20.28

1 RAJBERA 4y 60 NEC. YILDIZ 49 211678
2 TUĞBATAY 5y 63 SAM. KANDİL 49 434446
3 RADATE 5y 62,5 MUS. ÖGE 48 46-0850
4 BAŞ AT 5y 61,5 KEN. BAŞBOĞA 46 459-408
5 BEDOBEY 4y 58,5 ASU. YENİCE 46 051722
6 KIRKÇERİ 5y 61 CEL. AKIL 45 50-0004
7 KOŞAR ZEYNEL 5y 61 ÖME. YARDIMCI 45 346-077
8 SİYAH ATEŞ 4y 58 FAT. TÜLEK 45 30-3096
9 GUPSEZEN 5y 60 ALİ ŞAHİN 43 55-2879
10 DAMLA 6y 57 MEH. KANDEMİR 37 55408-3
11 DAMLA GÜLÜ 4y 54 HÜS. KAYA 37 90108-7
12 KADRUŞKA 5y 54 GİZ. ÇAKMAKOĞLU 31 58697-0
13 AKMANOĞLU 4y 56,5 D. DEN. KANAR 42 642671
14 SOYSALAN 5y 59 ÖME. POLAT 41 6-10688
15 TUMBUL SERHAN 4y 56 LET. DOĞAN 41 754317
16 GÖKÇEKIZ 7y 58,5 ŞER. ATLI 40 698791
17 MADENCİ 4y 55,5 ABD. ÇERMAN 40 301452
18 DELİ TURBO 4y 55 NUR. TURAN 39 22-5100
19 KUZEYSENA 5y 57 CER. SUBAŞI 37 50-8200
20 İKİMİZ 4y 54 MUZ. YARDIMCI 37 9-14843
21 YEĞEN 5y 57 CEN. ÇETİN 37 446762
22 MELİKENUR 7y 57 AHM. AYDOĞDİ 37 056058
23 ATEŞ AYAZ 4y 53,5 GİZ. ÇAKMAKOĞLU 36 1-74996
24 ALTINAY 4y 53,5 HAS. ARSLAN 34 41-5060
25 ZİLOŞUM 4y 53,5 MUS. DOĞAN 36 1479-0
26 ALTIN NİGAR 4y 53 TAY. DEMİR 35 3-74581
27 HİKMETFIRTINASI 7y 56 İ. HAL. DEMİR 35 94-9000
28 MAMACİTA BONİTA 4y 51 MİT. KATI 31 6480-06
29 HIRSIN ATEŞİ 5y 53,5 İLK. GÜNEY 30 8-65070
30 BEY BEY 4y 50 MAH. DOĞAN 28 508617
31 ORKUTAY 4y 50 SER. ŞAHİN 28 408910


